high speed surgical drill systemVelocityALPHA
Velocity_ALPHA2021_us_ZMM_PLUS  16.11.2021  15:45  Seite 1
Launching the Velocity Alpha attachment series in 2015 was a major
milestone for adeor.
A true universal cutter system, one-click easy coupling and in-built telescoping were created to meet
needs of today’s OR personnel. We continued to listen to our customers and utilised their feedback
and requirements to design a new generation of our electric high speed drill system. We listened to
surgeons and nurses who emphasised the importance of less thermal warming and ease of use for their

working length 100 mm
total length 120 mm
VMN-TA1
short attachment curved
working length 70 mm
total length 90 mm
VMN-C2
base unit
telescoping function
accepts all minimally invasive attachments
Velocity_ALPHA2021_us_ZMM_PLUS  16.11.2021  15:45  Seite 22
VelocityALPHA Velocity Alpha High Speed Surgical Drill System   23
Balltip / Kugel
Velocity Alpha
single-use sterile
12-B20  Ø 2.0 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
15-B20  Ø 2.0 mm fits VMN-TS3 and VMN-TA3
15-B30  Ø 3.0 mm fits VMN-TS3 and VMN-TA3
15-B40  Ø 4.0 mm fits VMN-TS3 and VMN-TA3
Diamond Ball
Velocity Alpha
single-use sterile
12-B20D  Ø 2.0 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
12-B30D  Ø 3.0 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
15-B30D  Ø 3.0 mm fits VMN-TS3 and VMN-TA3
15-B40D  Ø 4.0 mm fits VMN-TS3 and VMN-TA3
Neuro Matchstick
Velocity Alpha
single-use sterile
9-N15  Ø 1.5 mm fits VMN-TS1 and VMN-TA1
9-N20  Ø 2.0 mm fits VMN-TS1 and VMN-TA1
9-N25  Ø 2.5 mm fits VMN-TS1 and VMN-TA1
12-N15  Ø 1.5 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
12-N20  Ø 2.0 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
12-N25  Ø 2.5 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
15-N25  Ø 2.5 mm fits VMN-TS3 and VMN-TA3
18-N25  Ø 2.5 mm fits VMN-TS4
Neuro Matchstick Diamond
Velocity Alpha
single-use sterile
9-ND25  Ø 2.5 mm fits VMN-TS1 and VMN-TA1
9-ND30  Ø 3.0 mm fits VMN-TS1 and VMN-TA1
9-ND35  Ø 3.5 mm fits VMN-TS1 and VMN-TA1
9-ND45  Ø 4.5 mm fits VMN-TS1 and VMN-TA1
12-ND20  Ø 2.0 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
12-ND25  Ø 2.5 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
12-ND30  Ø 3.0 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
12-ND35  Ø 3.5 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
12-ND45  Ø 4.5 mm fits VMN-TS2 and VMN-TA2
15-ND30  Ø 3.0 mm fits VMN-TS3 and VMN-TA3
18-ND30  Ø 3.0 mm fits VMN-TS4
Cutter selection for minimally invasive telescoping nosepieces
Velocity_ALPHA2021_us_ZMM_PLUS  16.11.2021  15:45  Seite 23
VelocityALPHA Velocity Alpha High Speed Surgical Drill System   24

> Integrated and adjustable irrigation
> Fully detachable for optimized cleaning
> Long lifetime
> Lightweight
> Slim design
> Fully compatible with Velocity Alpha highspeed motor and control unit
Velocity_ALPHA2021_us_ZMM_PLUS  16.11.2021  15:45  Seite 24
VelocityALPHA Velocity Alpha High Speed Surgical Drill System   25
Oscillating saw blades
for VMN-OS1 saw attachment
1:1
1 pc. per package
single-use
sterile
VMN-O-8-S   8.0 mm saw blade
VMN-O-15-S   15.0 mm saw blade
Velocity  Alpha micro saw blades
Sagittal saw blades
for VMN-SS1 saw attachment
1:1
1 pc. per package
single-use
sterile
VMN-S-6-S   6.0 mm saw blade
VMN-S-10-S   10.0 mm saw blade
Reciprocating saw blades
for VMN-RS1 saw attachment
1:1
1 pc. per package
single-use
sterile
VMN-R-15-S   15.0 mm saw blade
VMN-R-20-S   20.0 mm saw blade
VMN-R-30-S   30.0 mm saw blade
Velocity_ALPHA2021_us_ZMM_PLUS  16.11.2021  15:45  Seite 25
Velocity Alpha
system components
Electric control unit High speed / Trepan 110V version VAC110